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UNIVERSITY AFFILIATION 
LOS ANGELES COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH 

2024 NURSING STUDENT ORIENTATION SCHEDULE 

UNIVERSITY DATE TIME LOCATION 

CSUN Tuesday-1/23/24 12:00-4:00 p.m. Ferguson Auditorium 

MFSON 
CSULA 

Wednesday-1/24/24 12:00-4:00 p.m. Conference Room 210-04 

APU Thursday-1/25/24 12:00-4:00 p.m. Conference Room 210-04 

MFSON Tuesday-2/6/24 12:00-4:00 p.m. Conference Room 210-04 

CSUDH 
CDU 

Wednesday-2/7/24 12:00-4:00 p.m. Ferguson Auditorium 

CSUF Thursday-2/22/24 12:00-4:00 p.m. Conference Room 210-04 

CSUF Thursday-5/30/24 12:00-4:00 p.m. Ferguson Auditorium 

CSUN Tuesday-6/4/24 12:00-4:00 p.m. Ferguson Auditorium 

CSUDH Wednesday-6/5/24 12:00-4:00 p.m. Ferguson Auditorium 

CSULA Wednesday-8/21/24 12:00-4:00 p.m. Ferguson Auditorium 

WU Thursday-8/29/24 12:00-4:00 p.m. Ferguson Auditorium 

CSUDH 
 

Wednesday-9/4/24 12:00-4:00 p.m. Ferguson Auditorium 
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CSUDH Thursday-9/5/24 12:00-4:00 p.m. Ferguson Auditorium 

CSUN 
CDU 

Tuesday-9/10/24 12:00-4:00 p.m. Ferguson Auditorium 

MFSON 
CSUF 

Wednesday-9/18/24 12:00-4:00 p.m. Ferguson Auditorium 

APU  
 

Thursday-9/19/24 12:00-4:00 p.m. Ferguson Auditorium 


